LYCOMING

ENGINE LOG

SSP-1872-1

N713 PM



Overhaul Reciprocating Engine Certificate

This is to certify that the engine as described hereinafter has been OVERHAULED in accordance with the applicable Lycoming specifications. It has been determined airworthy to return to service and is in a condition for safe operation. All applicable Federal Aivation Administration Airworkiness Directives and Lycoming Service Publications have been compiled with. All accessories as part of the type certificate are new or newly rebuilt or newly overhauled. Refer to enclosed from ETOOI for applicable accessory part numbers and serial numbers.

Serial Number L-17820-48E Engine Model. IO-540-AB1A5
Work Order AR570237
Total Time 3458

Repair Station E31R115K
652 Oliver Street Williamsport, PA 17701 U.S.A Lycoming Engines is a division of Accomprabina

Form 2480 Rev 07/12

STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

Repair Station EJ1R115K 652 Oliver Street Williamsport, PA 17701 U.S.A Lycoming Engines is a division of Avco Corporation

Mfgr.	LYCOMING	Place Williamsport, P	A 17701 Date	
Туре		Model	Serial No.	
Rated H.P.		Max. H.P.	Weight (Dry)	
Rated R.P.M.		Max. R.P.M.	Oil Pressure	
Bore		Stroke	Displacement	Cu. In
Compression	Ratio	Supercharger Ratio		
Reduction G	ear Ratio			
Propeller		Hub Design	Hub Serial No.	
Blade Design	n	Blade Serial No.	Blade Serial No.	
Max. Hub H.		Max. Blade H.P.		
Pitch		Diameter	Length	
Name	and the second second second		the Armer School	

RS Aircraft Service 3103 Aviation Way Brenham TX 77833 6-7-13 Tach = "0" TSMO = "0" Engine TT = 3458 Installed this Lycoming overhauled engine S/N L-17820-48E on Cessna 182S, N713PM with new Lord mount kit 123508-1, Installed new fuel and oil hose assemblies. Oil cooler repaired / cleaned by American Cooler Service -WW 8 5236/2523013, Prop and governor flushed and installed. Added Arbo Shell 100 mineral oil. Air filter replaced, All SCAT air ducts replaced. Reinstalled previous used alternator with new drive bell 378K4-E. Magneto timing checked. Pre-oiled engine. Engine ran and operational checked. Adjusted idle mixture and speed. I Certify this engine has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hr / annual inspection and was determined to be in urworthy condition. Ronald Stegenoller Ronald Stegenoller A&P# 2192007 LA	Date His Min REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS Signature United Number 8-1-13 21 6 Change all + differ 9-25-13 71 4 Change all + differ 10-25-13 71 4 Change all + differ 10-25-13 71 4 CHANGE oil + Filter 10-25-13 71 4 CHANGE oil + Filter 10-25-13 71 4 CHANGE oil - FILTER BY NAVAD ACCURATIONAL CHEKAS OF ALCOPERATIONAL C

		ENGINE LOG Serial N	10.			Serial No.		
Date	Time Hrs Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number	Date Time	Cosmo	lignature	License Number
30/201	1	Collin Ann Sonio Inc. Well Huston Altpert 11990 Crosschia Rd. 119	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(101 Hr.)	6 21 20 4	Caba on breach West Housten Arport 1800 Greenshie Mi Bouten, TX 7084 Date 62772014 NTD 1800 Greenshie Mi Bouten, TX 7084 NTD 1800 Greenshie Mi NTD 1800	eaned and	
		Page Total Brought Forward Certificated Mechanic, and his Ra Total to Date Certificate Number MUST be Sear the Ene				No. CKERMAN signed WO823692 Brought Forward Total to Date Certificate Number MUS Certificate Numbe		

		ENGINE LO	G	Serial No.				ENGINE LOG Seri	al No.	
Date	Time Hrs Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REN	MARKS	Signature	License Number	Date	Time	norses analy is served analysis	Signature	License Number
		Calkins Aero Service West Hoston Airpor 18000 Grosvekhe Ri. Honston, TX 77084 NTLIPM Date: 9923-2014 Tack -Changed all and filter, Serviced with 8 Qts. of Ae Wash, ron, and leak check OK. AIRCRAFT AIRWORTHY FOR RETURN TO SI Caldian Aeros Service Inc. PAS Certified Repair Station NO #23966W. SIDE OF THE SERVICE OF TH	ich: 312.7 Rep	7 III Tach: 36 ed Oil and Filter Sen IIIs of et colfel! / Line Run, and leak check alkins Aero Service. pair Station #GK2R8	k-OK	6/25/2016 	Hrs Mi	West Heatinn Arport West Heatinn Arport Both 625/2015 NT 1978 TAGE 1204 Date 625/2015 NT 1978 TAGE 1204 ANNUAL INSPECTION Performed LWH 4 CRE FAS BY SPORTE 170 AG Claim Are checklist: PERSONE CILID CENT 17 300 AG Claim Are checklist: PERSONE CILID CENT 17 300 AG CONTROL TO AG CLAIM ARE CHECKLIST CONTROL THE CONTROL TO AG CONTROL TO		
		Page Total A Brought Forward Cc Total to Date Cc	All Repair Data Must Bear Certificated Mechanic, and Certificate Number MUST b	the Endorsement of a I his Rating and be Shown.		. =		Na. GK2R849K signed work work 24883	dorsement of a ting and wn.	

ENCINE LOC	ENGINE LOG Serial No.
CHARL AD ESTANCE CONCRETE BELLINGS	Date Hrs Min REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS Signature Number
VAN BORTEL AIRCRAFT INC™ 49125. Collins St., Arlington, TX 76018 FAA CRS. VNFR171L	11-20-13 113.6 01 charge Chean Charles 2142262
N713PM TACH 845.8 SMOH 845.8 TOTAL 4303.8 DATE 6/29/2017 W.O. SV5156 - ENIGRES IN L-17820-48. ENIGRES IN L-17820-49. ENIGRES IN L-17820-4	2-16.14 168.5 oil charge
NOT, CHANGED AT THIS TIME, REPLACED ALL SPARK PLUGS WITH NEW PIN. REMASE, REMOVED MAGNETOS PIN. 6351 S.N.S. 13101109 13042265 AND COMPLETED A SOLHOUR INSPECTION IN ACCORDANCE WITH SUCK MANUAL LISSUF, REPLACED BREAKER POINTS PIN. MODBL MRR. DATE 277/17] AND CARBON BRUSHES PIN. X3215-25 MIR. DATE SUGALIAL IN BOTH, PERSEBABLED, PRINTALL FOR WITH NEW CASETS PIN-	3-24-14 192.6 oil chance + filter Wenter 214226
LW-1288 I, S42224 AND TIMED MAGNETOS TO ENGINE COMPRESSION TEST # 1.78 ± 9.72 ± 9.75 ± 4.77 ± 5.77 ± 6.75 5.0. REFLACED ALL ROCKER COVER GASKES WITH NEW PAR EN ALE 25/50-50.55. COMPRES WITH AD 2015-19-07. FULL BUILDING LINE RUPECTION IN A COORDING WITH LYCOMING SB 342G, NEXT INSPECTION DUE BY TACH 955.8. PROSE OVERHAUL OR LOOSENING OF CAMPS, ADS CHECKED THROUGH 2017-14.	5-19-14 231. 5 oil change + filter 12-14-16 214-16 214-216
I CERTIFY THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 HOUR/ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN ARBWORTHY CONDITION. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIRS ARE ON FILE AT THIS REPAIR STATION UNDER THIS WORK ORDER.	7-16-14 287,9 oil chance + filter Drowne 2142262
PAUL PARK, CHIEF RISPECTOR	3-31-15 385.2 oil change Roethe 2142262
Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a	Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Brought Forward Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Total to Date Cortificate Number MUST be Shown.

		ENGINE LOG S	erial No.					ENGINE L	OG Se	rial No.	
Date	Time Hrs Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number	Da	te	Time Hrs Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE -	REMARKS	Signature	License Number
6#5-15 6-21-15 8-4-2015 9-3-2015 11-1-2015 12-14-2015 1-4-2016 2-17-2016 3-6-2016 4-5-2016	502.3 530.9 558.0 579.5 605.6	oil change + filter oil change	Pretus Pretus Pretus Protus Vans Pretus	2142262 2142262 2142262 2142262	6/3/20 9/31/20 10/1/20 10/21/2 11/12/2 2-/24/2 5/4/21	016	640.3 640.3 688.5 716.6 731.3 756.2 719.9 807.5 832.5	oil change + fill change + fil	Herman	Matin Matin Matina Notria Matina Matina	2142262 2142262
		Page Total All Repair Data Must Beas Brought Forward Certificated Mechanic, an Total to Date Certificate Number MUST	the Endorsement of a	2142262	7/1/u	erz	356. /	Page Total Brought Forward Total to Date	All Repair Data Must Bear t Certificated Mechanic, and Certificate Number MUST b	the Endorsement of a	

		ENGINE LOG Se	erial No.		ENGINE LOG Serial No.	
Date	20 4	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS SERVICE - REMARKS Oil change of liter oil change of liter oil change plus filter cemoved and inspected oil inlet safger the company of course of the company of change of the checked annually - supervised by Toby - The H Company oil change oil change of liter Brought Forward Brought Forward Total to Date	Patie	License Number 2, 14-226, 2 2,	Custom Aviation Services ENGINE Lycoming IO-540-AB1AS Serial# L-17820-48E TT 4518 7 TACH. 1060 7, Hobbs: 5327 8 Date: 6/28/2018 An Annual Inspection was performed on this Engine Valv FAR 43 appendix D and Lycoming IO-540 maintenance Manuals for Annual Inspection requirements. Engine oil was changed 7qts. Aeroshell W100 plus, new oil filter Champion 48110-1, old filter open, inspected no debris found. Spark plugs cleaned, gapped, & tested. Tested both magnetos ignition harnesses. Checked engine to magneto timing. Serviced fuel system, screens and filters. Flushed fuel servo screen. And check fuel cap venting and treated seals with fuel seal. Compression test. #1-7980, #2-7980, #3-7880, #4-7780. #5-77/80, #6-77/80, Removed and replaced LH vacuum pump with Tempost part # AA3215CC AD 2015-19-07 injector fuel lines inspected I/aW the requirements and specifications of the FARs and Lycoming IO-540 maintenance manuals for an Annual Inspection and was determined to be in arrworthy condition. Wayne D. Lohmeyer AP2124714IA	ise bor

Date	s Min REPAIRS - ADJUS	TMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number	ENGINE L	Custom Aviation Se yeoming IO-540-AB1A5	Serial# L-17820-48E	cense
7 27 18 10	37 oil chon		Welve	214-2262	TI	Installed in N713PM Ces 4610.2 TACH: 1060.7 Ho	bbs: 5433.5	
0/11/18/11/0	12 oil change	1 filter	Stehne	214-2262	Date: 6/14/2019	mod on this Engine i/a/w	FAR 43 appendix D and Lycoming IO-540	
(/16/1911)	THE RESIDENCE SHOWING THE RESIDENCE IN	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.	& titue	214-2262				
20/19 11	67 oil change	- 1 filter	Ligitue	214. 2262	Tested both magnetos ignition ha	ernesses. Checked engin	treated sests with fuel seal.	
15/19/11	so oil change		fielu	24-2762	Compression test: #1-79/80, #2-	79/80, #3-78/80, #4-79/80,	#3-18/00, #6-10/00 AD 2013-13-01	
102/19	oil change	1 filter	1001	27/2	injector fuel lines inspected IAV	pected italw/ the requirem	ats and specifications of the hard and	
/19/19/12	14 oil charge	I filter	of the line	14-2262	Lycoming IO-540 maintenance m	nanuals for an Apnual Insp	oction and was determined to be in	
14/19/12	33 oil change	1011	1997	214-2767	airworthy condition.			
-/2////12	so oil chage	filter	w.veuce	-1-1102	Wayne D. Lohmeyer AP2124714IA	Malt		
7.1.201	Page Total	All Repair Data	Must Bear the Endorsement of a			C	Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a rtificated Mechanic, and his Rating and	
	Brought Forward Total to Date	Certificated Me Certificate Num	chanic, and his Rating and ber MUST be Shown.		Brought Forward Total to Date	Ce	rtificate Number MUST be Shown.	1000

Date 7/30/2019 Replaced defective alternator	Custom Aviation Services E Lycoming 10-540-AB1A5 Serial# L-17820-48E Installed in N713PM Cessna 1828 TACH 1167 6 Hobbs: 5452 3 with O/H Hartzell Alternator out # ASG10001-17R serial # H-	ise ber	Custom Aviation Services ENGINE Lycoming 10-540-AB1A5 Serial# L-17820-48E Installed in N713PM Cessna 182S Date 8/06/2020 An Annual Inspection was performed on this Engine Valv FAR 43 appendix D and Lycoming 10-540 maintenance Manuals for Annual Inspection requirements. Spark plugs replaced wi/UREM38E gapped, & tested. Magneto sent to Aircraft Ignition Services for 500 hour inspection, re-installed and	cer
T070611. Replaced intermits 0029 (new parts). Testing an Charging system now perform Wayne D. Lohmeyer AP212471-	ALA WWW	1.	timing set to manufactures specifications. Serviced fuel system, screens and interest cleaved and cleaned IAW manufactures maintenance manual. Changed oil using Aeroshell W100 and CH48110 filter. Out filter no debris found. Replaced exhaust gaskets wPN RA776111, Intake gaskets, Small oil return nose P# SL-STD-1821, Intake hose P# 74065 and new inner and outer magneto gaskets. Compression test. #1-78/80, #2-78/80, #3-78/80, #4-79/80, #5-79/80, #6-78/80. AD 2015-19-07 injector fuel lines inspected IAW/SB342C Next due. 1251.2 I certify this Engine has been inspected JaW/ the requirements and specifications of the FARs and Lycoming IO-540 maintenance manuals for all, Annual/Inspection and was determined to be in	
Brought Forward Total to Date	All Repair Date Must Bear the Endorsement of a Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown.	•	ainworthy condition. Wayne D. Lohmeyer AP2124714IA	

ENGINE LOG Serial No.	ENGINE LOG Serial No.
Date Time License Number Hrs Min REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS Signature Number	Date Hrs Min REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS Signature Number
5/2/27 1284 oil change 24-2262	11.2.21 tout 1428 9 total time 4903.8 Comp. CK#1 1/80#2 75/10 #375/10#47/10#57/10#67/10 Change Oil 4 fecter.
11/22 1335 oil change Dispection of change 214-2262	Sentice Empire with 9 th wiso Menoshill & Install Mew CH 4710-1 filter. But open old filter from & No
	Lucy CN 49710-1 filter. Cut open Old filter town & No Lucyan Waterial. Clean Gap test y Inspect Spank
6-3-21 fack 1384.8 Change Dil' trothin Sealine Engine with	Pluys. Clean Inspect Kngine Air Induction filter
Lut open old filter No trape Material tound. Keppin Wine	Chesson test Wish Engine & Conting test Ros
Loose to Cylinder Head temp With Kinger & Couling test how Thereast to least North World Coffinitione Land the AT 44423169	Inspect for Leaks. None Noted & this time. AD'S Checket to this knywe. Court to Hert Page ->
Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Brought Forward Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Total to Date Certificate Number MUST be Shown.	Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Brought Forward Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Total to Date Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

		ENGINE I	OG Serial No.	
Date Date	Endorsement of a	Min REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE	4941. 4 Change	Oil to proposed to proposed to the control of a control o

ENGINE LOG Serial No.						ENGINE LOG Serial No.						
te -	Min REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS -	SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number	Date	Hrs Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SI	ERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number		
				2. 2 25 B	10-11-22	tock	1515.4 total to	me 4990.4 /home	. Oill +	liter		
	NA	VYATION.COM					SUNVICE ENGIN	i with 9 ot 12100	Desachel	LANE		
Number: N713PM DATE: JUN 27, 2022 ach: 1489.2 emoved and replaced LH magneto with a Surefly SIM, also removed and replaced all spark						365 A	Found No Foreig	Material Remov . Install RH MA	open Old	felter		
s and ha emailed	to current owner. Ops check of	des. Filed 337 Major Altera	ation Report, and cop	ark	24.5		Aircrift, INC. Se	500 ha Inspection 6	103:14) FA	More		
+VIA 	3372180						detail Osted Sy	nt. 28, 2422. Panin	Hay A-14	46453168		
	Page Total Brought Forward	All Repair Data Must 6	Bear the Endorsement of a				Page Total Brought Forward	All Repair Data Must Bear th Certificated Mechanic, and h	ne Endorsement of a			
	Total to Date	Certificate Number MU	Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown.		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Total to Date Certificate Number MUST		pe Shown.			

ENGINE LOG Serie	al No.			ENGINE L	Ser Ser	ial No.	
2 4 2 3 Date Hrs Min REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature License Number	2 4 2 3 Date	Time Hrs Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - F	REMARKS	Signature	Licens
1523 t. 1 15190 + 1.1 time 49949 P	n CK #1 75/20	1-5-23	tack	1519.9 total time 49	94.9- AIR IN	duction	filt.
fite Service Engine with 80 f	Channe Oil 4			Element. Inspect	Exhausty Heat	ten Muff	Syste
fit. Come Englis France with 80 K	Peroshell wild			PRESSURE Test- Wash			
Install New AAY8110.2 futie- &	toner 126d			Trospect for Leske.			
filter found No freps Meterial	Mr. Con test			Checked to this En			
TICTOR TOURCE NO TREET PRIMERIES	Cress Gala Lear			Rev 2422-22. AD 15-1		23 total time	
& Inspect Spark Plugs. Remove C	46/2000	(Carlo (Carl		, A	Market Committee of the	r	
to Low Compression Clean + In	spect FANTS. CANING	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	(CO) (CO)	External foel Injec		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	as boan in
Valves & Sext. Home Cylinder Insta	ill Pistor with	_		LINES CL 67 VISUAL.		100 Ms.	inspectio
New Rings. Assemble with New	Gaskats & Seals.		STATE OF ST	Next due + 100 has /+ 12.	mt HS actemined to be ju	sirworthy condition.	1000
Please FIDSpect ENgine - Cont. +	to Next Pare ->			La company of the com	Nontre de	intal wow	4464
	ne Endorsement of a			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear	he Endorsement of a	
Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear th Certificated Mechanic, and hi Variable Data	as Rating and			Brought Forward Total to Date	Certificated Mechanic, and Certificate Number MUST b	his Hating and e Shown,	
Total to Date Certificate Number MOST be	Silveri			Total to Date			

Date	Time			Signature	License
Date	Hrs Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - F			Number
2.20.23	tach	1524.3 total time	1999.3. tALT	Day CHT	1400
THE PROPERTY.		trouble short suste	a found Probe	Gid Repl	ALL.
		thought short system with New Probe Plan Connect Rending. G	52334.3. fa	tony Give	L 13
	100	Consect Reding	Owin M. Harm A	7-4 44642376	9
35 to 35 to 4	Sec. 185		0		
6.2.2423	tock	1547.4 tital time, 50:	2.4 Change	Dil+ ficter	Service
		ENINE with 9 of 101	oo Aushell #	TNSTALL New	AAYPHO.
		Engine with 9 pts w/	te Sound No for	enn Material.	Comp.
		ck cylindu 2 7 /07 B.	escope Wash Eur	nat Couling tes	+ Row
		CK Cylinder \$2 7/00 7 Bo. Inspect for Lecks. Nome Notede	this time South	Hoo A.PYYLY	23/29
		Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear	the Endorsement of a	
		Brought Forward Total to Date	Certificated Mechanic, an Certificate Number MUST		

March 06, 2024 Tach: 1603.4 SMOH: 1603.4 TT: 5078.4
Complied with a 100 hour inspection of this engine per FAR 43 Appendix D. Compression check as follows #1)-74 #2)-66 #3)-76 #4)-73 #5)-74 #6)-75. Drained oil and removed filter and oil pickup screen and inspected for foreign materials, none noted at this time. Serviced with Aeroshell 100 mineral oil, AN900 gasket and AA48110-2 oil filter. Removed prop and removed crank shaft seal and installed with New LIV-13792 and MS28775-228 prop O-ring. Reinstalled prop, torqued, and safetied nuts. Removed engine driven fuel pump and installed new P/N 62026931 and gasket P/N: 60096. Installed new valve cover gasket P/N SLR75906 on #6. Removed magneto and adjusted internal timing and reinstalled and set timing to engine on both magneto and electric mag. Checked ADs through 2024-04 no new noted at this time. I certify this engine has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour inspection and was found in airworthy condition at this time.

A&P IA 3264787 Ryan Huskey

AII Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Certificate Mumber MUST be Shown.

Appearing Civil / Authority/Con	Auston 2 my AUTH	IORIZED RELEA	SE CER	TIFICATE		1968
ran/Doited		ORIZED RELEA	NESS APTRO		1. Work Order C	mercetrois
6. Organization No.	e and Address Text	ron Aviation Inc. (PC	4)		566	1574
	1 Cessn	a Blvd, Wichita, KS	9 Oceanity	10. Serial Number:	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	SomeWek
6.bam: 7 Des	SUPPORT	0712059-1	1	N/A		New
114. Certifies the iner	ns identified above were manufacture for		Continue del to	Resum to Service Ottor observation observes apartified in Blank 12 was accomplished Regularization, part 43 and as reconstruction of the service of the serv	d in accordance	with Tale 14.
and a second de-	nion data and are in a condition it	or sails operation.		Regularano, part 43 and 46 re-	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	
Non-approved de	sign data and me in a block design data specified in Block attention	D. Die Approval Audiens	Code of Federal apparated for an	Regulation, put O and a re- ure to recover. D. Authorized Supraising	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	
Non-approved de	sign data and me in a block design data specified in Block attention	0.	Code of Finders apparent for an extent No. 1	Ashrind Square	16c Approval	Christiane No.
Non-approved for Dawley	sign than and are and a series of a trick account. 1. We'll's	D. De ApprovidAuders PC4	Cash of Federal appeared for an extent No. 1-		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Chellene No
Non-approximation of the Control of	rige date and or in the design date unperilled in these secure J. Miletta Presents	13c. Aygrovski Audism. PC4 13c. Dest (ddrinnmir): 14/Feb/a	Cab of Federal appeared for on serious No.	B. Authorized Augustus Li Name (Typed or Protect).	14c Approval	Christiane No.
Non-appearant Non-ap	rige data and set and	15c. Approval/Audion: PC4 15c. Date idd/memily; 14/Feb/2.	Cab of Federal opposed for to continue No. 1	B. Authorized Separates M. Name (Typed or Dissinct)	14: Approval	(Cartillacer No
Napproved de Non-approved Non-Audientised Signi Dian Marier (Types) or DAVID J. I	and the first control of the control	12. 15c. Approval/Audient PC4 15c. Date (del/mem/y) 14/Feb/4	Code of Fuderal appropriate for one carine No. 1	B. Authorized Segment M. Name (Typed or Franch) so install the annual engine) attenual than the annual engine) attenual than the annual engine)	Jac Dur (All	Checkane No.

1. Approving Civil Aviation				D RELEASE CERTIFICATE 3, AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL TAG				3. Form Tracking Number:	
FAAVU	MITED STATES .							MS-587626	
4. Ori	652 OL	and Address: — MING ENGINES IVER STREET MSPORT, PA 17701	PR	ODUCTION G	ERTIFICATE	#3 —	Orde	Work er/Contract/ elce Number:	
6. Item:	7. Description:		8. P	art Number:	9. Quantity:	10. Seria Number:	ıl	11.Status/ Work:	
2.1	FUEL PUMP (HIGH	PRESSURE)	62B2	6901	1	1623L00	89	NEW	
	Johns Cheese Approval/Authorization No: ODA830678NE			proval/Certificate No.:					
U						14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy):			
3d. Name		00-0014-2023	400 April 1						
3d, Name	ACK	User/Insta		Responsibili					
3d. Name I. DABB/ is importa- ingline/propi here the un thority of to gline(s/pro	ACK Int to understand the exist effectively. Serinsalize performs wor the country specified in Bopellar(e)/article(s) from the country specified in Bopellar(e)/article(s)/a		regulat zserAns he cour	of automatically con- tions of airworthine staffer ensures that rary specified in Bk	nstitute authority iss authority diffe his/her sirworthi ock 1.	rent than the nase suthority	alrwor g acces	thiness pt sircraft	